Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Bulbrite

T10 Linear S14S base 60 watt incandescent lamp
offers a warm and pleasant light with 440 lumens
and average lamp life of 1500 hours. 125/130 volt.
Fully dimmable. 19 2/3 inch length.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING
BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

White

N/A

60W

Dimmable

19.687"L

1x T10/S14S/60W/120V Incandescent

440 lumens
7.33

2850K

100 CRI
360°

BUB3482

SPEC #

T10-514S 60W INC 1500 Hour 20 Inch Lamp

BUB3482
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https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=3482
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